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Fniraviin Salardi Natos e
g e Palma - Son Hugo, 26 - 27/4/2025
Prueba 2 Fem., 400m Libre 20 - 104 anos
26/04/2025 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022
Clasificacién AN Tiempo Pts
25+
1. JOVER GALLEGO Marina 00 C.N. Calvia 4:31.75 637
50m: 29.25  29.25 150m: 1:35.54 33.58 250m: 2:45.00 34.96 350m: 3:56.85  36.01
100m: 1:01.96  32.71 200m: 2:10.04 34.50 300m: 3:20.84  35.84 400m: 4:31.75  34.90
2. GARCIA DE DIOS LEYVA Irene 98 C. Amistat 5:05.62 448
50m: 32.33 3233 150m: 1:45.93 37.73 250m: 3:03.82  39.59 350m: 4:25.63  41.32
100m: 1:08.20  35.87 200m: 2:24.23 38.30 300m: 3:44.31  40.49 400m: 5:05.62  39.99
3. SERRA JODIN Chloe 9% C.N.Inca 5:06.05 446
50m: 34.83  34.83 150m: 1:51.54 38.93 250m: 3:10.23  39.33 350m: 4:28.75  38.98
100m: 1:12.61  37.78 200m: 2:30.90 39.36 300m: 3:49.77  39.54 400m: 5:06.05  37.30
4. ROS MOLINA Noelia 99 C.N. Eivissa 5:2258 381
50m; 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:52.41 39.59 250m: 3:15.52 42.38 350m: 4:41.26 43.13
100m: 1:12.82  37.90 200m: 2:33.14 40.73 300m: 3:58.13  42.61 400m: 5:22.58  41.32
5. RODRIGUEZ CRUZ Cristina 00 C.N. Alcobendas 5:23.85 376
50m: 35.67  35.67 150m: 1:56.73 41.01 250m: 3:19.95  41.58 350m: 4:43.59  41.37
100m: 1:15.72 40.05 200m: 2:38.37 41.64 300m: 4:02.22 42.27 400m: 5:23.85 40.26
30+
1. THIERINGER Julia 91 SsvUIm 1846 4:54.06 503
50m: 3231 3231 150m: 1:45.12 36.92 250m: 3:01.17  38.02 350m: 4:17.63  38.20
100m: 1:08.20  35.89 200m: 2:23.15 38.03 300m: 3:39.43  38.26 400m: 4:54.06  36.43
2. CAMPELOS FREIRE Miriam 95  Univ. Politecnica Valencia 5:23.01 379
50m; 35.92 35.92 150m: 1:56.40 41.03 250m: 3:20.03 42.13 350m: 4:44.50 42.03
100m: 1:15.37  39.45 200m: 2:37.90 41.50 300m: 4:02.47  42.44 400m: 5:23.01 3851
3. TERASSA Bianca 92  Ssv Forchheim 5:54.87 286
50m: 39.25  39.25 150m: 2:06.72 44.43 250m: 3:39.38  46.56 350m: 5:13.28  47.14
100m: 1:22.29 43.04 200m: 2:52.82 46.10 300m: 4:26.14 46.76 400m: 5:54.87 41.59
4. GEORGIEVA Greta 92  Albatros-Masters 6:14.23 244
50m: 4153  41.53 150m: 2:14.71 47.38 250m: 3:51.88  48.53 350m: 5:28.99  48.47
100m: 1:27.33  45.80 200m: 3:03.35 48.64 300m: 4:40.52  48.64 400m: 6:14.23 4524
5. ALVAREZ BUENO Marta 94 C. Amistat 6:37.73 203
50m; 45.29 45.29 150m: 2:24.57 51.13 250m: 4:08.27 51.93 350m: 5:50.71 50.86
100m: 1:33.44  48.15 200m: 3:16.34 51.77 300m: 4:59.85  51.58 400m: 6:37.73  47.02
35+
1. SCHENK Dorte 89  Psv Delphin 1889 Berlin 5:54.22 287
50m: 39.16  39.16 150m: 2:07.94 44.94 250m: 3:39.27  45.64 350m: 5:11.44  46.25
100m: 1:23.00 43.84 200m: 2:53.63 45.69 300m: 4:25.19 45.92 400m: 5:54.22 42.78
40+
1. MARTINEZ LEON Sabina 84  C.N. Aguamasters 5:02.34 463
50m: 33.92  33.92 150m: 1:48.69 37.76 250m: 3:06.07  39.12 350m: 4:24.17  38.98
100m: 1:10.93  37.01 200m: 2:26.95 38.26 300m: 3:45.19  39.12 400m: 5:02.34  38.17
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Prueba 2, Fem., 400m Libre, 40+

Clasificacion AN
2. GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Maria 82 C.D.N. Ciudad De Santiago
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:48.16 38.12  250m: 3:06.20 39.41  350m:
100m: 1:10.04  36.39 200m: 2:26.79 38.63  300m: 3:46.32  40.12  400m:
45+
1. CAROLE Kettenmeyer-Reuland 78  Swimming Club le Dauphin Ettelbruck
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:46.60 37.42 250m: 3:02.82 38.12 350m:
100m: 1:09.18  36.48 200m: 2:24.70 38.10 300m: 3:41.00 38.18  400m:
2. STEFKOVA lvica 79 Nvr Swimming
50m: 37.38  37.38 150m: 2:01.61 42.88  250m: 3:28.69 4353  350m:
100m: 1:18.73  41.35 200m: 2:45.16 4355  300m: 4:12.28  43.59  400m:
3. REBASSA STUDZINSKI Juana 76 C.N.Inca
50m:  38.07  38.07 150m: 2:01.40 4248  250m: 3:27.65 43.12  350m:
100m: 1:18.92 40.85 200m: 2:44.53 43.13 300m: 4:11.59 43.94 400m:
4. CUMMINGS Bronwyn 78  Aer Lingus Masters
50m:  40.36  40.36 150m: 2:11.37 46.08  250m: 3:45.04  46.60  350m:
100m: 1:25.29  44.93 200m: 2:58.44  47.07  300m: 4:32.03  46.99  400m:
5. RADAKOVA Jolana 80  Nvr Swimming
50m; 56.12 56.12 150m: 2:59.69 1:03.48 250m: 5:06.98 1:03.80 350m:
100m: 1:56.21 1:00.09 200m: 4:03.18 1:03.49  300m: 6:11.59 1:04.61  400m:
50+
1. COLEMAN Rachael 73 Barnet Copthall SC
50m:  38.89  38.89 150m: 2:03.66 4293  250m: 3:30.49  43.71  350m:
100m: 1:20.73 41.84 200m: 2:46.78 43.12 300m: 4:14.33 43.84 400m:
2. SCHWABE Annett 72 Psv Delphin 1889 Berlin
50m:  44.04  44.04 150m: 3:12.19 1:39.59  250m: 350m:
100m: 1:32.60  48.56 200m: 3:12.19 300m: 400m:
3. COLL RAMON Antonia 75 C.N.Inca
50m; 42.38 42.38 150m: 2:20.26 50.55 250m: 3:58.75 48.93 350m:
100m: 1:29.71  47.33 200m: 3:09.82 4956  300m: 4:48.37  49.62  400m:
4. ZELMER Birgit 75  Sg Ssf Marl-Huels

50m: 41.49 41.49 150m: 2:21.77 51.22 250m: 4:03.34 50.40 350m:
100m: 1:30.55 49.06 200m: 3:12.94 51.17 300m: 4:53.94 50.60 400m:

5. MOREY GARAU Francisca Maria 71 C.N.Inca

50m: 47.67 47.67 150m: 2:40.07 57.62 250m:  4:36.31 57.99 350m:
100m: 1:42.45 54.78 200m: 3:38.32 58.25 300m: 5:35.18 58.87 400m:

55+
1. HEGEDUS Agnes 67  Torokbalinti Senior Club

50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 1:55.10 40.97 250m: 3:18.05 41.56 350m:
100m: 1:14.13 39.03 200m: 2:36.49 41.39 300m: 3:59.45 41.40 400m:

2. ALFONSO BLANES Ma Del Carmen 67 Cn.Palma De Mallorca

50m: 39.19 39.19 150m: 2:07.53 45.31 250m: 3:40.87 46.74 350m:
100m: 1:22.22 43.03 200m: 2:54.13 46.60 300m: 4:28.29 47.42 400m:

3. SIRVENT MARTINEZ Cristina 68 Club Natacion Elda

50m: 44.80 44.80 150m: 2:23.00 50.24 250m:  4:02.92 49.39 350m:
100m: 1:32.76 47.96 200m: 3:13.53 50.53 300m: 4:53.35 50.43 400m:

Tiempo

5:07.10
4:26.83
5:07.10

4:56.97
4:19.23
4:56.97

5:35.16

4:55.32
5:35.16

5:37.56
4:55.38
5:37.56

6:02.93
5:18.62
6:02.93

8:19.62
7:17.79
8:19.62

5:35.89
4:55.91
5:35.89

6:25.24

6:25.24

6:26.14
5:37.85
6:26.14

6:30.26
5:43.69
6:30.26

7:26.22
6:32.24
7:26.22

5:20.98
4:40.58
5:20.98

6:01.32
5:15.80
6:01.32

6:32.00
5:43.14
6:32.00

Pts

441
40.51
40.27

488
38.23
37.74

339

43.04
39.84

332
43.79
42.18

267
46.59
44.31

102
1:06.20
1:01.83

337
41.58
39.98

223

222
49.48
48.29

215
49.75
46.57

144
57.06
53.98

387
41.13
40.40

271
47.51
45.52

212
49.79
48.86
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4. FISCHER SCHIRLE Ulrike Margarete 68  Club Natacion Triswim
50m:  46.36  46.36  150m: 2:34.44 5554  250m: 4:24.01  54.76
100m: 1:38.90 52.54 200m: 3:29.25 54.81 300m: 5:18.34 54.33

5. BAZAN HIRALDO Ma Teresa 69 C. Esports Masters
50m:  45.66 4566  150m: 2:36.71  56.66  250m: 4:33.49  59.21
100m: 1:40.05 54.39  200m: 3:34.28  57.57  300m: 5:33.02 59.53

Baja VILANOVA BELMONTE Cinta 70  C.N. Agquamasters

60+

1. MORRIS Dymphna 61  Aer Lingus Masters

50m: 36.75 36.75 150m: 1:56.26 40.25 250m: 3:19.55 41.96
100m: 1:16.01 39.26 200m: 2:37.59 41.33 300m: 4:01.79 42.24

2. DOBSCHIN Regina 61 Bsc Robben Berlin
50m:  40.75  40.75  150m: 2:09.99 4514  250m: 3:41.23  45.79
100m: 1:24.85 44.10 200m: 2:55.44 45.45 300m: 4:27.29 46.06

3. KOCH Caren 64  TvJahn Wolfsburg
50m: 4240 4240  150m: 2:12.65 4555  250m: 3:44.14  45.89
100m: 1:27.10 4470  200m: 2:58.25 4560  300m: 4:30.61  46.47

4. HAUSMANN Dorothee 64  Hsg Uni Rostock
50m: 4556 4556  150m: 2:37.47  57.10  250m: 4:31.41  56.70
100m: 1:40.37 54.81  200m: 3:34.71  57.24  300m: 52837 56.96

65+

1. GUILLEN MUNOZ Ma Ramona 59 Cn.Palma De Mallorca
50m:  35.08 35.08  150m: 1:52.80  39.42  250m: 3:19.49  47.05
100m: 1:13.38  38.30  200m: 2:32.44  39.64  300m: 4:05.00 45.51

2. MORRISSEY Anne 60  Aer Lingus Masters
50m: 4277 42,77  150m: 2:20.83  50.23  250m: 4:01.39  50.09
100m: 1:30.60  47.83  200m: 3:11.30  50.47  300m: 4:52.23  50.84

3. SCHWARZ Yvonne 60 Sc Magdeburg
50m: 55.30 55.30 150m: 3:04.29 1:06.33 250m: 5:18.16 1:06.69
100m: 1:57.96 1:02.66 200m: 4:11.47 1:07.18 300m: 6:25.92 1:07.76

70+

1. GIACOMAZZI HEREDIA Elena Graciela52  C. Esports Masters
50m: 1:17.53 1:17.53  150m: 4:15.60 1:29.10  250m: 7:12.09 1:26.84
100m: 2:46.50 1:28.97 200m: 5:45.25 1:29.65 300m: 8:42.70 1:30.61

75+

1. PALOU BASSA Maria Isabel 47  Cn.Palma De Mallorca
50m: 1:01.37 1:01.37 150m: 3:23.94 1:12.74  250m: 5:45.30 1:10.11
100m: 2:11.20 1:09.83 200m: 4:35.19 1:11.25  300m: 6:55.82 1:10.52

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

Tiempo

7:05.85
6:12.60
7:05.85

7:25.04
6:32.04
7:25.04

5:24.89
4:43.88
5:24.89

5:57.72
5:13.36
5:57.72

6:01.22
5:16.88
6:01.22

7:15.87
6:24.74
7:15.87

5:36.67
4:51.88
5:36.67

6:32.36
5:42.71
6:32.36

8:35.87
7:32.30
8:35.87

11:35.03

11:35.03

9:11.71
8:04.85
9:11.71

Pts

165
54.26
53.25

145
59.02
53.00

373
42.09
41.01

279
46.07
44.36

271
46.27
44.34

154
56.37
51.13

335
46.88
44.79

211
50.48
49.65

93
1:06.38
1:03.57

38

76
1:09.03
1:06.86
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